
Classifiche Barrel Open 4 DIV
24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA VENETO 16,797 1

2 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,992 1

3 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 17,070 1

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA 17,142 1

5 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARI STAR PIEMONTE 17,239 1

1 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMANS FLAME VENETO 17,297 2

2 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 17,299 2

3 BALSAMO NICHOLAS DOC KISSY LENA LOMBARDIA 17,325 2

4 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS LOMBARDIA 17,342 2

5 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 17,356 2

6 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADA LOMBARDIA 17,531 2

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCHMAN VENETO 17,591 2

8 RICCARDI FRANCESCA BEST CREDIT YET LOMBARDIA 17,660 2

9 LUNGER ARNOLD WAR N GLORY 17,671 2

10 MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 17,786 2

1 FAVARO ALESSANDRO CASH OVATION PIEMONTE 17,838 3

2 BRESSAN CLAUDIO SIRIUS DOLAIRBLU PIEMONTE 17,882 3

3 CUTER MAURO BRISK LEO CASH LOMBARDIA 17,983 3

4 ROMANO PERLA LOST IN DEL REY LOMBARDIA 18,004 3

5 LUNGER ARNOLD BH BRODWAYS DUDE 18,020 3

6 BERNASCONI DARIO SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 18,037 3

7 PARDELLER MARTIN RAHITA VENETO 18,143 3

8 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS PEPPINA MISSILE LOMBARDIA 18,150 3

9 FERRANDO DAVIDE FLICKA OTOE BAR PIEMONTE 18,156 3

10 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHTEYE PIEMONTE 18,236 3

11 BONSIGNORE VALENTINA ROCKAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA 18,255 3

12 PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 18,344 3

13 VENTURA FEDERICO SMART SUPER DIXIE LOMBARDIA 18,415 3

14 MELE ALESSIA TRADITIONALLY LOMBARDIA 18,452 3

15 FAVARO ALESSANDRO EYES A FIREN PIEMONTE 18,464 3
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Classifiche Barrel Open 4 DIV
24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

                               4° TAPPA REGIONALE L OMBARDIA 2012

16 COSSU ROBERTO FEATUR GOLDEN BOY 18,480 3

17 SOLCA' ANDREA HOLLYWOOD 18,650 3

1 TORRE ANTONINO SILVER STAR LIVE LOMBARDIA 18,840 4

2 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA 19,027 4

3 SAVIO CRISTINA SID 19,040 4

4 LAURIA MICHELE HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA 19,125 4

5 GIRARDI FEDERICA SPANISH SLAPPER LOMBARDIA 19,198 4

6 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 19,994 4

7 BRANCA GRAZIANO LEGIONARIO 20,561 4

CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA NT

BRICCOLA BENEDETTA STRIKE TURN LOMBARDIA NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT

FAVARO ROBERTO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE NT

ZOBOLI GIANCARLO CASHIN WONDER LOMBARDIA NT

LIGUORI ALICE JACKY ITSREININGTIME LOMBARDIA NT

SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT VENETO NT

LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI FAST STRIP LOMBARDIA NT

CAVAZZINI ZEUDI THE GINGER TEE LOMBARDIA NT

BRICCOLA RACHELE TANG 'N SNAPPER LOMBARDIA NT

BORELLO SERGIO SHINE IN WRANGLER PIEMONTE NT

CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA NT

BREGA ALESSANDRO DELITEFUL HANCOCK LOMBARDIA NT

TIOLI ARIANNA CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA NT

POZZETTI DEBORAH RUNNING ON FAITH NOW LOMBARDIA NT

LIGUORI GERRY NOT JUSTA SIX MOON LOMBARDIA NT

MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA NT



                 Barrel  4 D - TOP 15 TOP HORSE
        24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV
TOP 
15

TOP 
HORSE

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA VENETO 16,797 1 50 50

2 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL PIEMONTE 16,992 1 49 49

3 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA 17,070 1 48 48

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA 17,142 1 47 47

5 ACTIS ELISA TINO SAFARI STAR PIEMONTE 17,239 1 46 46

6 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMANS FLAME VENETO 17,297 2 45 45

7 TIOLI MAURO FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 17,299 2 44 44

8 BALSAMO NICHOLAS DOC KISSY LENA LOMBARDIA 17,325 2 43 43

9 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS LOMBARDIA 17,342 2 42 42

10 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET LOMBARDIA 17,356 2 41 41

11 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADA LOMBARDIA 17,531 2 40 40

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCHMAN VENETO 17,591 2 0 39

13 RICCARDI FRANCESCA BEST CREDIT YET LOMBARDIA 17,660 2 0 38

14 LUNGER ARNOLD WAR N GLORY 17,671 2 0 0

15 MILITARU MARIANA IMA TRULY PLAYGIRL PIEMONTE 17,786 2 36 36

16 FAVARO ALESSANDRO CASH OVATION PIEMONTE 17,838 3 35 35

17 BRESSAN CLAUDIO SIRIUS DOLAIRBLU PIEMONTE 17,882 3 34 34

18 CUTER MAURO BRISK LEO CASH LOMBARDIA 17,983 3 33 33

19 ROMANO PERLA LOST IN DEL REY LOMBARDIA 18,004 3 32 32

20 LUNGER ARNOLD BH BRODWAYS DUDE 18,020 3 0 0

21 BERNASCONI DARIO SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA 18,037 3 30 30

22 PARDELLER MARTIN RAHITA VENETO 18,143 3 29 29

23 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS PEPPINA MISSILE LOMBARDIA 18,150 3 28 28

24 FERRANDO DAVIDE FLICKA OTOE BAR PIEMONTE 18,156 3 27 27

25 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHTEYE PIEMONTE 18,236 3 26 26

26 BONSIGNORE VALENTINA ROCKAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA 18,255 3 25 25

27 PANNULLO ADOLFO DRESSING ROSE LOMBARDIA 18,344 3 24 24

28 VENTURA FEDERICO SMART SUPER DIXIE LOMBARDIA 18,415 3 23 23

29 MELE ALESSIA TRADITIONALLY LOMBARDIA 18,452 3 22 22

30 FAVARO ALESSANDRO EYES A FIREN PIEMONTE 18,464 3 0 21

31 COSSU ROBERTO FEATUR GOLDEN BOY 18,480 3 0 0

32 SOLCA' ANDREA HOLLYWOOD 18,650 3 0 0
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33 TORRE ANTONINO SILVER STAR LIVE LOMBARDIA 18,840 4 18 18

34 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA 19,027 4 17 17

35 SAVIO CRISTINA SID 19,040 4 0 0

36 LAURIA MICHELE HOSTLER ROOSTER LOMBARDIA 19,125 4 15 15

37 GIRARDI FEDERICA SPANISH SLAPPER LOMBARDIA 19,198 4 14 14

38 RUFFO DINO NAPOLEONE LOMBARDIA 19,994 4 13 13

39 BRANCA GRAZIANO LEGIONARIO 20,561 4 0 0

40 CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

41 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA STRIKE TURN LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

42 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

43 FAVARO ROBERTO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE NT 0 1

44 ZOBOLI GIANCARLO CASHIN WONDER LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

45 LIGUORI ALICE JACKY ITSREININGTIME LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

46 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT VENETO NT 1 1

47 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI FAST STRIP LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

48 CAVAZZINI ZEUDI THE GINGER TEE LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

49 BRICCOLA RACHELE TANG 'N SNAPPER LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

50 BORELLO SERGIO SHINE IN WRANGLER PIEMONTE NT 1 1

51 CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

52 BREGA ALESSANDRO DELITEFUL HANCOCK LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

53 TIOLI ARIANNA CARABINA QUEEGLY LOMBARDIA NT 1 1

54 POZZETTI DEBORAH RUNNING ON FAITH NOW LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

55 LIGUORI GERRY NOT JUSTA SIX MOON LOMBARDIA NT 0 1

56 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA NT 1 1



Classifiche Pole Open 3 DIV
24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 GRACI SALVATORE GRINGER APACHE PIEMONTE 20,481 1

2 CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA 21,289 1

1 PARDELLER MARTIN RAHITA VENETO 21,845 2

2 LUNGER ARNOLD WAR N GLORY 21,881 2

3 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 21,891 2

4 PACE VERONICA CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 22,126 2

5 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADA LOMBARDIA 22,445 2

6 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT VENETO 22,464 2

1 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 22,490 3

2 PEDRETTI MATTEO SASHA LOMBARDIA 22,606 3

3 LUNGER ARNOLD BH BRODWAYS DUDE 22,618 3

4 SOLCA' ANDREA HOLLYWOOD 24,414 3

BERNASCONI DARIO SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA NT

MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA NT

LOMBARDO LUCREZIA MISTER OLENA PINE LOMBARDIA NT
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 Pole Open 3 DIV - TOP 16
24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV TOP 16

1 GRACI SALVATORE GRINGER APACHE PIEMONTE 20,481 1 50

2 CIRCO SANDRO EASY FLASH DOLL LOMBARDIA 21,289 1 49

3 PARDELLER MARTIN RAHITA VENETO 21,845 2 48

4 LUNGER ARNOLD WAR N GLORY 21,881 2 0

5 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 21,891 2 46

6 PACE VERONICA CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 22,126 2 45

7 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADA LOMBARDIA 22,445 2 44

8 SEEHAUSER LUKAS JOE SUGAR BANDIT VENETO 22,464 2 43

9 MASPERO SILVIO GO ANGEL KISS LOMBARDIA 22,490 3 42

10 PEDRETTI MATTEO SASHA LOMBARDIA 22,606 3 41

11 LUNGER ARNOLD BH BRODWAYS DUDE 22,618 3 0

12 SOLCA' ANDREA HOLLYWOOD 24,414 3 0

13 BERNASCONI DARIO SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI LOMBARDIA NT 1

14 MIDILI GINO TWO SOCKS VANNA LOMBARDIA NT 1

15 LOMBARDO LUCREZIA MISTER OLENA PINE LOMBARDIA NT 1

16 MASPERO ELISA FLYING ROSS GO BUG LOMBARDIA NT 1

17 MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA NT 0
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Classifiche Pole Novice 
24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 MIDILI GINO LANCILLOTTO LOMBARDIA 21,814

2 POZZETTI DEBORAH RUNNING ON FAITH NOW LOMBARDIA 22,643

3 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO APRIL SILVER MOON LOMBARDIA 23,185

4 COSSU ROBERTO FEATUR GOLDEN BOY SARDEGNA 23,683

5 MASPERO PATRIZIA ENCORINO LOMBARDIA 23,813

6 COSSU MARIA ZORBIA 23,989

BRANCA GRAZIANO LEGIONARIO NT

ACCARINO FRANCESCO ASIA BI LOMBARDIA NT
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Classifiche Pole Youth

24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 PACE VERONICA (Y) CHOPIN LOMBARDIA 21,368

2 MATTERI ARIANNA (Y) BART LOMBARDIA 22,712

3 LOMBARDO LUCREZIA (Y) ANGEL GO KISS LOMBARDIA 24,239

FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA NT

Classifiche Pole  Junior

1 BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) DOC KISSY LENA LOMBARDIA 21,959

2 LUNGER ARON (J) MARY 26,134

3 COSSU LORENZO (J) CARIOCA BARROSO 29,312
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Classifiche Barrel Novice Horse
24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 MIDILI GINO LANCILLOTTO LOMBARDIA 17,898

2 FERRANDO DAVIDE FLICKA OTOE BAR PIEMONTE 18,780

3 MASPERO PATRIZIA ENCORINO LOMBARDIA 18,860

4 FAVARO ALESSANDRO FRILLS N FRILLS PIEMONTE 19,425

5 MIDILI GINO BIG BILLY BONANZA LOMBARDIA 19,464

6 BRANCA GRAZIANO LEGIONARIO 20,795

ZANETTI ALESSANDRO APRIL SILVER MOON LOMBARDIA NT

COSSU ROBERTO FEATUR GOLDEN BOY NT

BORELLO SERGIO SHINE IN WRANGLER PIEMONTE NT
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Classifiche Barrel Youth
24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 LOMBARDO LUCREZIA (Y) ANGEL GO KISS LOMBARDIA 17,906

2 COSSU MARIA (Y) ZORBIA 18,586

3 FORLONI MIRIANA (Y) FIAMMA LOMBARDIA 18,656

4 MATTERI ARIANNA (Y) BART LOMBARDIA 18,791

5 GAIANI BEATRICE (Y) PEPITA PEPPY 21,036

BRICCOLA BENEDETTA (Y) STRIKE TURN LOMBARDIA NT

BRICCOLA RACHELE (Y) TANG 'N SNAPPER LOMBARDIA NT

MILANESIO BEATRICE (Y) HOSTLER ROOSTER NT

Classifiche Barrel  Junior

1 TIOLI ARIANNA (J) FRITZ N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 17,267

2 BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) DOC KISSY LENA LOMBARDIA 17,607

3 LUNGER ARON (J) MARY 20,920

GIRARDI FEDERICA (J) SPANISH SLAPPER LOMBARDIA NT

ROMANO PERLA (J) LOST IN DEL REY LOMBARDIA NT

COSSU LORENZO (J) CARIOCA BARROSO NT
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Classifiche Barrel Novice Riders
24/06/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BREGA ALESSANDRO DELITEFUL HANCOCK LOMBARDIA 18,119

2 MELE ALESSIA TRADITIONALLY LOMBARDIA 19,156

3 COSSU MARIA ZORBIA 19,580

4 COSSU LORENZO CARIOCA BARROSO 21,880

BOMPAROLA DIMITRY BIG BILLY BONANZA LOMBARDIA NT

ACCARINO FRANCESCO ASIA BI LOMBARDIA NT

BONSIGNORE VALENTINA ROCKAMBLE KING LOMBARDIA NT
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